DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 212 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

BAASTRUP Viggo

OLSEN Artur

Empty lane

Empty lane

WALL Andy

Empty lane

Empty lane

ASTR@M Sebastian

Empty lane

CRAFT ::- B
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN AM 09:15

CLUB RESULT

SKK 2:0465
+0:00.00

NFKK 2:0586
+0:03.06

2:0782
+0:04.73

2:1796
+0:16.13

361 2:2242
+0:15.68

2:2429
+0:16.41

2:2736
+0:20.13

HK 2:3610
+0:26.45

2:3976
+0:36.08
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