

RACE 212 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 3

SUN AM 09:15

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	BAASTRUP Viggo	SKK	2:0465 +0:00.00
2	4	OLSEN Artur	NFKK	2:0586 +0:03.06
3	7	Empty lane		2:0782 +0:04.73
4	6	Empty lane		2:1796 +0:16.13
5	3	WALL Andy	361	2:2242 +0:15.68
6	2	Empty lane		2:2429 +0:16.41
7	8	Empty lane		2:2736 +0:20.13
8	9	ÅSTRØM Sebastian	HK	2:3610 +0:26.45
9	1	Empty lane		2:3976 +0:36.08